
#4 Reagan Reed (STP)

Travis Thurman (CHA)

BYE

Michael Daiy (LAF)
Tanner Eusea (HNV)

#6 Braeden Brauwn (FNT)

Caleb Authement (COV)

James Kent (DUT)

#8 John Myles (EHR)

Brandon Cole (BON)

Jordan Hebert (LO)

Cullen Lee (CAR)

Ross Cuesta (BM)

#5 Max Fisk (JES)
BYE

Noah Newman (CEN)

Gary Impastato (NSH)
#3 Zachary Saucier (COM)

#4 Reagan Reed D;10-8

#2 Patrick Bourgoyne (CAT)
BYE

Scott Bosworth (EA)
Brett Howell (STA)
BYE
#7 Shawn Kimble (ZAC)

Bradley Arthur (MND)

Jared Dale (DES)
Nicholas Schwann (ACA)

BYE

Blake Gidman (STM)

BYE

BYE

#1 Scott Gibbons (RUM)

#1 Scott Gibbons D;6-3

#1 S. Gibbons M;12-2

#2 P. Bourgoyne D;3-1

#3 Z. Saucier D;9-4

#5 M. Fisk D;10-3

#1 S. Gibbons D;8-2

#1 S. Gibbons F;0:57

#8 J. Myles F;5:02

#5 M. Fisk F;2:28

#4 R. Reed D;13-7

#3 Z. Saucier F;1:20

#6 B. Brauwn F;0:40

#7 S. Kimble M;12-0

#2 P. Bourgoyne F;3:04
#2 P. Bourgoyne

T. Eusea F;3:02

B. Howell D;6-0

#7 S. Kimble

#6 B. Brauwn

B. Arthur F;FOR

J. Dale F;2:51

#3 Z. Saucier F;0:26

#4 R. Reed

C. Authement F;0:42

B. Gidman F;3:04

#5 M. Fisk

#8 J. Myles

B. Cole D;8-7

J. Hebert

#1 S. Gibbons F;FOR

BYE

Michael Daiy (LAF)

Scott Bosworth (EA)

BYE

BYE

Noah Newman (CEN)

Nicholas Schwann (ACA)

Gary Impastato (NSH)

BYE

Travis Thurman (CHA)

James Kent (DUT)

BYE

BYE

Ross Cuesta (BM)

BYE

Cullen Lee (CAR)
C. Lee

Tanner Eusea (HNV)

R. Cuesta

Brett Howell (STA)

J. Kent

Bradley Arthur (MND)

T. Thurman

Jared Dale (DES)

N. Schwann F;0:36

Caleb Authement (COV)

N. Newman

Blake Gidman (STM)

S. Bosworth

Brandon Cole (BON)

M. Daiy

Jordan Hebert (LO)
J. Hebert F;1:42

B. Cole D;8-5

B. Gidman F;FOR

C. Authement F;2:16

J. Dale F;2:08

B. Arthur D;7-3

T. Eusea F;FOR

B. Howell D;3-2

B. Cole D;7-1

C. Authement F;2:56

#7 Shawn Kimble (ZAC)

J. Dale F;2:18

#8 John Myles (EHR)

B. Howell D;5-2

#4 Reagan Reed (STP)

#4 R. Reed F;0:57

#8 J. Myles F;2:00

#7 S. Kimble D;7-5

#6 B. Brauwn F;0:57

#5 Max Fisk (JES)

#6 B. Brauwn F;2:53

#4 R. Reed D;11-5

#3 Zachary Saucier (COM)

#3 Zachary Saucier F;1:55

#3 Z. Saucier D;9-8

#5 M. Fisk D;10-8;SV1

#6 B. Brauwn

#4 R. Reed
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461
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668

Third Place

Fifth Place
#6 Braeden Brauwn (FNT)
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670

465
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540
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595

596

631

632

669

Champion

Kreider PC Tournaments, LLC - InTournament
Official Bracketing System of the NWCA
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#2 P. Bourgoyne F;5:06


